
Account Name                   :Mr. SRINIVASA  C                                           

								                    			          				

Address                        		   :	 H NO 14, LAVAKUSHA NAGAR,

                               		    								LAGGERE, NEAR SRI RAGHAVENDRA TEMPLE

                                         				BANGALORE-560058

                                         				H NO 14, LAVAKUSHA NAGAR,

Date                                    :	23 Feb 2022

Account Number                 :	00000031605705823

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7000 

MOD Balance                     :	0.0

CIF No.                               :	85963030039

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0013445

MICR Code                        :	560002166

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Jan 2021  :	2,792.69

 

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2021 to 31 Dec 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Jan 2021 1 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100116043502/RAVI
B/SBIN/8722200220/Paymen-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098578162091

3,100.00 5,892.69

2 Jan 2021 2 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100258695457/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098017162091

27.00 5,865.69

2 Jan 2021 2 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100209434323/S
VIKRAM/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/P
aym-

TRANSFER TO
5097986162095

50.00 5,815.69

2 Jan 2021 2 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100224500398/B
MANJU/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/P
ayme-

TRANSFER TO
5097971162092

220.00 5,595.69

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100351002301/Sri
Srin/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098103162093

650.00 4,945.69

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100309395455/VISHN
U S/ICIC/vishnu.col/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099253162093

300.00 5,245.69

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100333521385/YASHO
DHA R/UBIN/9945751613/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098773162099

700.00 5,945.69

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100303610012/Paytm
Tr/PYTM/paytra1599/Oid12-

TRANSFER TO
4898760162099

634.64 5,311.05

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100302177927/KIRAN
R/BDBL/9916685841/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5099843162093

48.00 5,263.05

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100318292206/MANUK
UMA/CNRB/Q92467884@/Med
ic-

TRANSFER TO
4898920162099

1,300.00 3,963.05

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100319324963/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-

TRANSFER TO
5098063162096

88.00 3,875.05

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100315609399/KIRAN
R/BDBL/9916685841/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4898919162093

200.00 3,675.05



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Jan 2021 3 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100321439071/Chetha
n /PYTM/paytmqr281/Cake-

TRANSFER TO
5098059162091

300.00 3,375.05

4 Jan 2021 4 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100418780449/DILEEP
BA/SBIN/8553333111/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099392162094

300.00 3,075.05

4 Jan 2021 4 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100476649802/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097505162094

75.00 3,000.05

4 Jan 2021 4 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100478250247/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE90/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097553162097

350.00 2,650.05

5 Jan 2021 5 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100557628186/DILEEP
B/UTIB/8553333111/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898279162097

120.00 2,530.05

6 Jan 2021 6 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100654126877/RAJAS
HEK/ESFB/7975109025/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099517162096

1,000.00 1,530.05

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100708356792/redbusi
n/UTIB/redbus.pay/UPI T-

TRANSFER TO
5097791162095

665.00 865.05

7 Jan 2021 7 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100712050617/JAYAM
MA/UJVN/9611889768/Paymen
-

TRANSFER TO
4898869162097

50.00 815.05

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100864761227/SATHY
A
M/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097891162091

65.00 750.05

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100848004144/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097899162093

190.00 560.05

8 Jan 2021 8 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100850785088/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097883162091

187.00 373.05

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100950095447/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097983162098

43.00 330.05

9 Jan 2021 9 Jan 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100940633604/AVISH
S/KVBL/9591596463/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099181162094

11,000.00 11,330.05

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/100914747694/KIRAN
R/BDBL/9916685841/Paymen-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099210162093

9,700.00 21,030.05

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/100954440194/CHAND
RA /SBIN/pujarychan/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099818162094

11,770.00 9,260.05

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101059352940/C K G
Ph/UTIB/fcbiz2s3bh/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098109162097

120.00 9,140.05

10 Jan
2021

10 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101012561576/SHIVA
KUMAR/KARB/Q71923835@/
Mea-

TRANSFER TO
5099824162096

230.00 8,910.05

11 Jan
2021

11 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101136588263/PRAKA
SH /CNRB/Q78125847@/Tiffa-

TRANSFER TO
5099389162099

55.00 8,855.05

11 Jan
2021

11 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101170684001/ROOPA
DE/BARB/Q31935139@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099391162095

41.00 8,814.05

11 Jan
2021

11 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101152179804/HARIS
H   M/KKBK/8431288553/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5097578162099

4,000.00 4,814.05

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101353317813/SANTH
OSH/KKBK/santhoshsa/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099504162090

1,000.00 3,814.05

13 Jan
2021

13 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101316627134/MAHAD
EVA/SIBL/8892773564/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097775162095

210.00 3,604.05



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101475411646/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097804162094

24.00 3,580.05

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101422828147/Thimme
go/SBIN/thimmegowd/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099592162096

500.00 3,080.05

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101416690321/RAJAS
HEK/ESFB/gajaraja76/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099048162097

250.00 3,330.05

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101441272271/BharatP
e/YESB/BHARATPE90/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097808162090

140.00 3,190.05

14 Jan
2021

14 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101416741017/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898743162090

42.00 3,148.05

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101572366310/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097918162096

15.00 3,133.05

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101518701071/RAMES
H T
C/CNRB/Q51176110@/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898895162095

32.00 3,101.05

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101564510498/SATHY
A
M/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097919162095

24.00 3,077.05

15 Jan
2021

15 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101507543469/RAJAIA
H /KARB/9538444224/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899363162095

30,000.00 33,077.05

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101633841398/VISHN
U S/ICIC/vishnusath/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099738162094

200.00 32,877.05

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101626623232/KEERT
HI /CNRB/8861968679/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099714162092

275.00 32,602.05

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101634679795/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5098018162090

1,789.00 30,813.05

16 Jan
2021

16 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101629958982/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5098002162097

657.00 30,156.05

17 Jan
2021

17 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101710817174/VISHN
U S/ICIC/vishnu.col/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098133162098

360.00 29,796.05

17 Jan
2021

17 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101767871550/VINOD
A
D/FDRL/Q12726349@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099841162095

143.00 29,653.05

17 Jan
2021

17 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101722473838/PREET
HI /SBIN/Q95892021@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099832162096

560.00 29,093.05

18 Jan
2021

18 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101850294024/RAJAN
NA R/KARB/7411885265/Paym
-

TRANSFER TO
5099362162090

100.00 28,993.05

18 Jan
2021

18 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101813672501/Decathl
o/ICIC/decathlons/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097548162094

2,114.00 26,879.05

19 Jan
2021

19 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101949485006/RAVI
B/SBIN/8722200220/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4898826162097

200.00 26,679.05

19 Jan
2021

19 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/101926971761/DILEEP
BA/SBIN/8553333111/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098912162094

300.00 26,979.05

19 Jan
2021

19 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101906965864/LAKSH
MI /KARB/7899111101/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099448162093

10,001.00 16,978.05



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

19 Jan
2021

19 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/101968233181/PRAKA
SH
/CNRB/Q78125847@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099408162090

25.00 16,953.05

20 Jan
2021

20 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/102016205470/VISHN
U S/ICIC/vishnu.col/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099027162092

1,000.00 17,953.05

20 Jan
2021

20 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/102044697424/RAVI
B/SBIN/8722200220/Paymen-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098996162095

22,000.00 39,953.05

20 Jan
2021

20 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102018909967/SUNIL
KU/FDRL/6363836171/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897669162093

22,000.00 17,953.05

21 Jan
2021

21 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102103099400/SIDDA
PPA M/KARB/9035182005/Pay
-

TRANSFER TO
5099557162098

500.00 17,453.05

21 Jan
2021

21 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102158860896/XXXPG
N K/KKBK/8310725612/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099615162095

200.00 17,253.05

21 Jan
2021

21 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102115244362/IDFC
FIR/IDFB/idfcloanco/UPIQP-

TRANSFER TO
5097801162097

3,623.00 13,630.05

21 Jan
2021

21 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102142901092/DILEEP
BA/SBIN/8553333111/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097871162095

2,000.00 11,630.05

23 Jan
2021

23 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102378826855/VODAF
ONE/HSBC/viposvf@hs/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097985162096

705.64 10,924.41

28 Jan
2021

28 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102827473677/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097780162097

3,075.00 7,849.41

28 Jan
2021

28 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102811399262/RAVI
KIR/UCBA/8618577260/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097869162099

450.00 7,399.41

28 Jan
2021

28 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102809035312/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097832162091

39.00 7,360.41

28 Jan
2021

28 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/102861183687/ANANT
HA /SBIN/Q15370031@/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097863162095

27.00 7,333.41

30 Jan
2021

30 Jan
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/103010921623/CHAND
RA /SBIN/pujarychan/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099239162091

800.00 8,133.41

30 Jan
2021

30 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103010023610/KEERT
HI /CNRB/8861968679/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098053162097

705.00 7,428.41

31 Jan
2021

31 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103169707448/JAI
MARU/YESB/kbru499457/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4898758162093

120.00 7,308.41

31 Jan
2021

31 Jan
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103173035227/Sri
Guru/YESB/ud9yrmt9@y/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898289162095

42.00 7,266.41

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103217908797/PRAKA
SH
/CNRB/Q66728639@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097569162090

80.00 7,186.41

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103291713158/CHAND
RA /BARB/9972220656/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099377162093

130.00 7,056.41

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103221155637/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097528162098

115.00 6,941.41

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103268063218/KIRAN
R/BDBL/9916685841/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5099379162091

100.00 6,841.41



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103246596625/NAVEE
NA/INDB/BHARATPE.0/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4898728162099

420.00 6,421.41

1 Feb 2021 1 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103241239363/THAM
MANN/SBIN/9449398280/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898801162095

240.00 6,181.41

2 Feb 2021 2 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103348665654/Ayaz
pasha/YESB/Q53912054@/Pay
-

TRANSFER TO
5097638162093

200.00 5,981.41

2 Feb 2021 2 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103343309461/Sri
venk/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097603162093

970.00 5,011.41

2 Feb 2021 2 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103392386345/RATHN
AMM/CNRB/Q56900899@/Slip
p-

TRANSFER TO
5097663162093

380.00 4,631.41

2 Feb 2021 2 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103315699843/SHEKA
R/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Paymen
t-

TRANSFER TO
5097612162093

127.00 4,504.41

2 Feb 2021 2 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103308922312/KEERT
HI /CNRB/8861968679/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097682162090

220.00 4,284.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/103471024879/RAVI
B/HDFC/8722312200/Payment-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098416162098

3,100.00 7,384.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103485155021/Ayaz
pasha/YESB/Q53912054@/Me
a-

TRANSFER TO
5097687162095

400.00 6,984.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103444608219/RAMES
H T
C/CNRB/Q79835671@/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
5099484162090

71.00 6,913.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103474255360/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898737162098

134.00 6,779.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103421565030/KEERT
HI /CNRB/8861968679/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099505162099

220.00 6,559.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103474577650/Bramha
sh/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097738162099

99.00 6,460.41

3 Feb 2021 3 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103442314063/BALAK
RIS/YESB/BHARATPE60/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4898282162092

86.00 6,374.41

4 Feb 2021 4 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103544680081/MANG
ALA /PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097787162091

130.00 6,244.41

4 Feb 2021 4 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103591064547/KIRAN
R/BDBL/9916685841/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4898868162098

100.00 6,144.41

4 Feb 2021 4 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103540061600/KIRAN
R/BDBL/9916685841/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5099574162098

100.00 6,044.41

5 Feb 2021 5 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103662449566/SRIKA
NTH/UBIN/srikanth.g/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099687162090

1,000.00 5,044.41

5 Feb 2021 5 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103602450476/PRAKA
SH
/CNRB/Q66728639@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099690162094

50.00 4,994.41

5 Feb 2021 5 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103662969348/NAVEE
NA/INDB/BHARATPE.0/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097897162095

500.00 4,494.41



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

5 Feb 2021 5 Feb 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/103679819291/VISHN
U S/ICIC/vishnusath/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099155162095

150.00 4,644.41

6 Feb 2021 6 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103751155189/SATHIS
H  V/UJVN/ashas9@ybl/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898898162092

201.00 4,443.41

6 Feb 2021 6 Feb 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/103763498077/SRIKA
NTH/UBIN/srikanth.g/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098698162094

1,000.00 5,443.41

6 Feb 2021 6 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103776429779/KEERT
HI /CNRB/8861968679/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099761162096

280.00 5,163.41

6 Feb 2021 6 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103720179646/IBIBO
GR/INDB/redbus.pay/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097988162093

3,350.00 1,813.41

7 Feb 2021 7 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103711990952/MANUK
UMA/CNRB/Q92467884@/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5098047162095

232.00 1,581.41

7 Feb 2021 7 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103786779573/NAGAR
AJU/CNRB/Q48210829@/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5098052162098

17.00 1,564.41

7 Feb 2021 7 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103849539083/DHRUV
AKU/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5098100162095

55.00 1,509.41

7 Feb 2021 7 Feb 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS103811407637/87222333
22/XX5145/Naganna am-

MAC00065005337
7
MAC00065005337
7

30,000.00 31,509.41

7 Feb 2021 7 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103862981310/NAGAR
AJ  R/SBIN/9844543276/Pay-

TRANSFER TO
4898916162096

24,000.00 7,509.41

7 Feb 2021 7 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103843828408/DILEEP
BA/SBIN/8553333111/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099851162093

500.00 7,009.41

8 Feb 2021 8 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103933012746/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097509162090

52.00 6,957.41

8 Feb 2021 8 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/103907621769/Bharatp
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097552162098

92.00 6,865.41

9 Feb 2021 9 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104061760369/RAGHV
ENDRA/KARB/Q49977709@/P
ay-

TRANSFER TO
5097674162090

100.00 6,765.41

9 Feb 2021 9 Feb 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104050315975/ANANT
HES/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097633162098

210.00 6,555.41

9 Feb 2021 9 Feb 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104018257606/RAMES
H D T/SBIN/rameshmpp0/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098932162090

1,000.00 7,555.41

9 Feb 2021 9 Feb 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104012321149/AVISH
S/KKBK/9591596463/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098897162097

11,000.00 18,555.41

10 Feb
2021

10 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104115764573/CHAND
RA /SBIN/pujarychan/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898836162095

11,770.00 6,785.41

10 Feb
2021

10 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104165243254/Vodafo
ne/PYTM/vilposkar@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097731162096

705.64 6,079.77

10 Feb
2021

10 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104112297611/IBIBO
GR/INDB/redbus.pay/Upi T-

TRANSFER TO
5097737162090

650.00 5,429.77

11 Feb
2021

11 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104267421684/ASLAM
ALI/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/Paym-

TRANSFER TO
5097793162093

300.00 5,129.77

11 Feb
2021

11 Feb
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104221400026/HEMAN
THA/DBSS/appihemant/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099033162094

100.00 5,229.77



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Feb
2021

11 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104292553278/THAM
MANN/SBIN/9449398280/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099557162098

870.00 4,359.77

12 Feb
2021

12 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104366437318/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097921162091

199.00 4,160.77

12 Feb
2021

12 Feb
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS104312804268/87222333
22/XX5145/rameahanna-

MAC00065481083
1
MAC00065481083
1

40,000.00 44,160.77

12 Feb
2021

12 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104365901839/SYED
ABD/KKBK/8660264906/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5097949162099

1,600.00 42,560.77

12 Feb
2021

12 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104345547397/NEW
NORT/UTIB/9353668946/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097874162092

400.00 42,160.77

12 Feb
2021

12 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104363628112/SHREE
DE/UTIB/8105931582/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898285162099

2,000.00 40,160.77

12 Feb
2021

12 Feb
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104321346717/B S
DEVA/ICIC/devarajdj1/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099116162092

200.00 40,360.77

13 Feb
2021

13 Feb
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104427759580/HARIS
H   S/KKBK/9449836832/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099243162095

2,000.00 42,360.77

14 Feb
2021

14 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104566091006/Raghav
en/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098074162093

355.00 42,005.77

14 Feb
2021

14 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104540616113/B
MANJU/FDRL/BHARATPE.9/P
ayme-

TRANSFER TO
5098096162097

835.00 41,170.77

14 Feb
2021

14 Feb
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104520141690/HEMAN
THA/KKBK/appihemant/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098770162091

240.00 41,410.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104549675249/NAGAR
AJU/CNRB/Q48210829@/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5098118162097

48.00 41,362.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/104666904605/DILEEP
BA/SBIN/8553333111/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098242162093

5,500.00 46,862.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104623367469/SHASH
I/UBIN/9972129636/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097567162092

300.00 46,562.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104612343667/SIDDA
PPA M/KARB/9035182005/Pay
-

TRANSFER TO
5097593162090

500.00 46,062.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104601531608/GANES
H
G/BKID/Q23351864@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097576162091

17.00 46,045.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104662270647/BHIMA
PPA/PKGB/9353242671/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099393162093

500.00 45,545.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104617692389/NANJE
GOW/CNRB/Q39395936@/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
4898810162094

2,200.00 43,345.77

15 Feb
2021

15 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104666478192/THAM
MANN/SBIN/9449398280/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099376162094

600.00 42,745.77

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104754101517/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4898734162091

729.00 42,016.77
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16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104717656575/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097624162099

1,222.00 40,794.77

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104772509959/JAI
BHAV/CIUB/Q69779260@/Ave
ng-

TRANSFER TO
5099407162091

3,232.00 37,562.77

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104721426986/Udaya
fi/YESB/Q37061015@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097646162093

100.00 37,462.77

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104704661269/MAHES
HWA/PKGB/9379224641/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099413162094

500.00 36,962.77

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104713906448/THE
WINE/PYTM/paytmqr281/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097594162099

200.00 36,762.77

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104770491656/Ayaz
pasha/YESB/Q53912054@/Pay
-

TRANSFER TO
4898734162091

199.25 36,563.52

16 Feb
2021

16 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104745301296/SUMAN
TH /BKID/9986645406/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099421162094

1,000.00 35,563.52

17 Feb
2021

17 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104728531590/THAM
MANN/SBIN/9449398280/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099527162094

765.00 34,798.52

17 Feb
2021

17 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104802839971/B S
DEVA/ICIC/7204211505/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
5099549162098

10,000.00 24,798.52

17 Feb
2021

17 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104812343464/RANGA
SWA/CNRB/9019839683/NO
RE-

TRANSFER TO
5099536162093

2,500.00 22,298.52

17 Feb
2021

17 Feb
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/104812356834/RANJA
N/PYTM/paytmqr281/NO
REMA-

TRANSFER TO
5097704162098

1,950.00 20,348.52


